

(Continuation)

Scanned with CamScanner

Abstract of Cost-

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
(1) Setting Out Bench Mark					
Pillar - do - do -					
Qty TMB P-9 Item No-1					
Qty = 3.68 KM @ Rs 13924.00/KM					51240 = ∞
(2) Clearing and grubbing					
Road Land - do - do -					
Qty TMB P-9 Item No-2					
Qty = 2.20 Ha @ Rs 19930.80/Ha					44047 = ∞
(3) Dismantling of existing					
Cement Concrete - do - do					
Qty TMB P-9 Item No-3					
Qty = 1.80 m ³ @ Rs 672.16/m ³					1221 = ∞
(4) Dismantling Brick Masonry					
Qty TMB P-9 Item No-4					
Qty = 51.78 m ³ @ Rs 773.10/m ³					40186 = ∞
(5) Removing all types Hume					
pipe and stack - do - do					
Qty TMB P-9 Item No-5					
Qty = 15.00 m @ Rs 258.79/m					3880 = ∞
(6) Const ⁿ of embankment					
Lead upto 100m - do - do					
Qty TMB P-9 Item No-6					
Qty = 4407.35 m ³ @ Rs 193.64/m ³					853439 = ∞

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
(7/10) Const ⁿ of embankment -					
Lead up to 1000 m - do - do.					
Qty TMB P-10 Item No-7					
Qty = 1101.83 m ³ @ 110 267.39/m ³ = 294618 = 10					
(8/11) Const ⁿ of Subgrade and					
earthen Shoulder - do - do					
Qty TMB P-10 Item No-8					
Qty = 6796.78 m ³ @ 110 270.92/m ³ = 1841384 = 10					
(9/12) Const ⁿ of G.S.B Gr-I					
Qty TMB P-10 Item No-9 Qty = 2108.43 m ³					
Qty TMB P-10 Item No-10 Qty = 262.44 m ³					
				2370.87 m ³	
				@ 110 3252.11/m ³ = 7710330 = 10	
(10/13) Const ⁿ of WBM Gr-II					
Qty TMB P-15 Item No-2					
Qty = 339.44 m ³ @ 110 5126.19/m ³ = 1740034 = 10					
(11/26) P/F typical MMGSY					
informational Sign Board					
Qty TMB P-10 Item No-10					
Qty = 2 Nos @ 110 14201.29/m ³ = 28403 = 10					
(12/27) P/F typical MMGSY					
Citizen Information Board					
Qty TMB P-10 Item No-11					
Qty = 1 Nos (Continuation) @ 110 12836.07/m ³ = 12836 = 10					
					+0881584 = 10
					12621618 = 10

